
 
  INCLUDES RESIN PARTS ( r ), PHOTOETCH PARTS ( p )

 FOR TRUMPETER, MENG, TAMIYA KITS
CAUTION!

Resin parts can only be glued using cyanoacrylate glues. Work in a well
ventilated area. Do not inhale vapors since these can be harmful. 

miniarm
www.miniarm.com

Printed and copy rights by Miniarm 2018

B35035 Turret T-72A m1981 "Dolly Parton"

II III

х3

IV

VIIIVIIVI

V

IX

p30
p17

х2

p10

p19
p12

p9

p13
p

p17

х2

p10

p19
p12

p9

p13

p28

r77

r77Br77B

r76B

r76A

r76B

r76A

х2

p4+p3

copper wire
х8

copper wire х8

p4,p5,p6

p3

copper wire

х8

part p4, p5, p6 reserved
to correct length

p4+p3

p4+p3

p5+p3

p6+p3

resin part  
х2

p2

p1 х2

I

resin part  

resin part  

 
  INCLUDES RESIN PARTS ( r ), PHOTOETCH PARTS ( p )

 FOR TRUMPETER, MENG, TAMIYA KITS
CAUTION!

Resin parts can only be glued using cyanoacrylate glues. Work in a well
ventilated area. Do not inhale vapors since these can be harmful. 

miniarm
www.miniarm.com

Printed and copy rights by Miniarm 2018

B35035 Turret T-72A m1981 "Dolly Parton"

II III

х3

IV

VIIIVIIVI

V

IX

p30
p17

х2

p10

p19
p12

p9

p13
p

p17

х2

p10

p19
p12

p9

p13

p28

r77

r77Br77B

r76B

r76A

r76B

r76A

х2

p4+p3

copper wire
х8

copper wire х8

p4,p5,p6

p3

copper wire

х8

part p4, p5, p6 reserved
to correct length

p4+p3

p4+p3

p5+p3

p6+p3

resin part  
х2

p2

p1 х2

I

resin part  

resin part  



IX

VI

80B

80A

80B

r15

A

X XI

p22

p15

r40  

х2

XIII

rE

III

III

VV

XII

p26

p27

p29

p31

p9

p11II

II

B & C

II

r36p9

C

p21
E

B+D
r09

r36

XIII

XIII

r16

r07

r03

r15

r04

VIII r09r10

XIV

X

XIV

Copper wire 0,8 mm

p21

I

VII

smoke discharges system "Tucha»

r08

r18

r17

IX

VI

80B

80A

80B

r15

A

X XI

p22

p15

r40  

х2

XIII

rE

III

III

VV

XII

p26

p27

p29

p31

p9

p11II

II

B & C

II

r36p9

C

p21
E

B+D
r09

r36

XIII

XIII

r16

r07

r03

r15

r04

VIII r09r10

XIV

X

XIV

Copper wire 0,8 mm

p21

I

VII

smoke discharges system "Tucha»

r08

r18

r17


	Страница 1
	Страница 2

